
Pos. 

 

N2 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

N° 

3 

22 

486 

25 

23 

23. 

11 

44 

115 

69 

08 

16 

526 

18 

2 

117 

88 

22. 

30 

20 

Nombre 

Carlos Ivan MARTINEZ 

Gerardo ALVARADO 

Edagar PALMA 

Miguel Alejandro NARVAEZ 

Erick Daniel CONTRERAS 

Martin Alberto GALINDO 

Jorge Luis ALVARADO 

Fernando DE LUNA 

Leobardo OLVERA 

Israel FLORES 

Aslehy Fernando GOMEZ 

Masao CASTRO 

Jaime GUERRERO 

Kevin PARRA 

Carlos COLOMBO 

Julio Cesar ZAMBRANO 

Oscar MAGALLANES 

Carlos MENDEZ 

Cosme LOPEZ 

Pedro ROMERO 

R1.  

25 

16 

18 

22 

20 

15 

9 

11 

13 

12 

14 

8 

10 

3 

6 

-- 

7 

5 

4 

-- 

R2.  

22 

25 

20 

15 

16 

14 

18 

13 

11 

9 

6 

8 

5 

10 

7 

12 

3 

4 

2 

1 

Total puntos 

47 

41 

38 

37 

36 

29 

27 

24 

24 

21 

20 

16 

15 

13 

13 

12 

10 

9 

6 

1 

Nat/State 

SINALOA 

SINALOA 

CDMX 

COAHUILA 

NAYARIT 

SONORA 

SINALOA 

JALISCO 

QUERETARO 

JALISCO 

ZACATECAS 

SINALOA 

SINALOA 

NAYARIT 

SINALOA 

JALISCO 

SINALOA 

SINALOA 

SINALOA 

PUEBLA 

Make 

HONDA 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

YAMAHA 

SUZUKI 

KTM 

HONDA 

SUZUKI 

HUSQVARNA 

KTM 

HONDA 

KTM 

KTM 

SUZUKI 

KAWASAKI 

YAMAHA 

HONDA 

SUZUKI 

KTM 
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Campeonato Nacional FMM 2019, 1ra Etapa  

N2 / MX2-B 

Resultado Final N2 

Valle Alto 1,800 km 


